BABA

MEZZE, CHARCOAL GRILL
AND COCKTAIL BAR

Welcome to BABA, where we explore the tastes and experiences of the
Levant. From the wines of Lebanon to the rich spices of Yemen,
we draw inspiration from across the region to bring you imaginative
food and drink.

BABA restaurant
Monday to Sunday, 12 noon to 9.30pm

Our wines are designed to complement the smoky, rich food from our
open charcoal grill. The Austrian Gruner Veltliner shines alongside BABA
ganoush, and the Georgian Saperavi is a perfect match for our
braised lamb shoulder.

BABA bar
Sunday to Thursday, 12 noon to 12 midnight
Friday and Saturday, 12 noon to 1am

BABA bar is the place to be for pre-/post-meal drinks - or just to chill

out after a day hitting the shops! Pick up a wee snack to enjoy with a

cocktail inspired by the Levant, or if you don't see what you fancy, ask
our talented bar team to shake you up a classic.



BAR FO0D

SNACKS

baharat-spiced nuts 4.25
lemon and chilli halkidiki olives 4.25
cauliflower fritters, zhug and créme fraiche 6.00

lamb and haggis skewers, toum and yemenite hot sauce  7.00

MEZZE
hummus, charred mangetout and chickpea salsa 7.25
BABA ganoush, pomegranate and mint 7.00

smoked almond labneh, grilled courgettes
and coriander chutney 8.00

whipped smoked cods roe, macadamia and guindilla chilli 7.50

muhammara, chopped walnuts and mint 7.00
buffalo mozzarella, sour cherry harissa and basil 10.50
pan fried cod cheeks, prawns, merguez and butterbeans

with toasted pita 9.50
SWEETS

dark chocolate and tahini crémeux,

cherries and créme fraiche 7.50

grapefruit, almond and caraway cake,
sweetened yoghurt and mint 7.00

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether
dishes contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a
member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.

A 12.5 discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.



BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT half
peroni 5% 3.85
meantime anytime ipa 4.7% london 3.85
baba house lager 4% 3.60
cornish orchard cider 4.5% 3.60
BOTTLES & CANS 330ml
peroni 5.1% 6.25
asahi lager 5.0% 6.25
harviestoun schiehallion 4.8% 6.25
beavertown apa gamma ray 5.4% 6.75
beavertown ipa neck oil 4.3% 6.75
pave the way pale ale 4.6% 5.75
lucky saint non-alcoholic lager 0.5% 5.95
peroni libera 0.0% 4.75
cornish orchard raspberry and elderflower 4.0%
IHG &5 A Only A Pavement Away (IHG Charity)
:\7-@ provide support to people facing or
PAVE THE experiencing homelessness including those
leaving prison and vulnerable veterans,
pE!D find jobs within the hospitality industry.

Big hug brewing, has teamed up with the
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charity to create a beer that will support the
Pl charity with a 5p donation from every can.

pint

7.50
7.50
6.75
6.75

500ml

6.95

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether
dishes contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a
member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.

A 12.5 discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.



COCKTAILS

SPLASH OF ROUGE
Vida mezcal, 1800 blanco tequila, lemon,
pomegranate, molasses, egg white

HIGHLAND EMBER
Highland park 12yo, amaro montenegro,
créme de cacao, cinnamon, orange

SANFOKA SWIZZLE
Appleton rum, takamaka coconut,
px sherry, lime, banana

HIDDEN HIVE
Secret garden wild gin, hot honey, pistachio orgeat,
lemon

TROPICAL SPICE MARGARITA
Urfa and paprika infused tequila, pineapple,
lime, orange, sugar

FRAISE AU CACAO

Martel vs, pomology strawberry and cacao nib liqueur,
amaro nonino, chocolate

If you fancy a classic cocktail, just ask our team

16.00

13.75

13.50

16.00

14.00

15.50

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether
dishes contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a

member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.
A 12.5 discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.



NO & LOW

SMOKE ON THE WATER 7.75
feragaia, lemon, egg white, sugar, smoke

RASPBERRY BAKEWELL 8.00
lyre's amaretti, raspberry, lemon, soda

SOFTS

BOTTLES

fever-tree indian tonic | fever-tree naturally light tonic 4.00
fever-tree lemonade 4.00
fever-tree soda water 4.00
fever-tree ginger ale | fever-tree ginger beer 4.00
coca-cola 200ml | 330ml 3.2514.00
diet coke 200ml I 330m| 3.2514.00
coke zero 330ml 4.00
JUICES

apple | orange | pineapple | cranberry 4.00
WATER

strathmore still or sparkling 330ml 1 750m| 3.7515.50

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether
dishes contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a
member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.

A 12.5 discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.



WINE

SPARKLING

il baco da seta prosecco
italy

graham beck brut nv
south africa

graham beck rosé brut nv
south africa

CHAMPAGNE

moét et chandon brut impérial
france

moét et chandon rosé impérial
france

veuve clicquot yellow label brut
france

veuve clicquot rosé
france

ruinart rosé
france

krug grande cuvée brut
france

Wines by the glass are available as a 125ml measure on request

125ml

8.00

10.00

11.00

125ml

18.00

22.00

20.00

24.00

Btl.

40.00

50.00

55.00

Btl.

100.00

120.00

115.00

125.00

150.00

350.00

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether
dishes contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a
member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.

A 12.5 discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.



WINE

WHITE 175ml  250ml Bl
floral
esporao alandra branco, alentejo 7.85 11.50 32.00
portugal

light | white peach | orange

gruner veltliner, weingut rabl, kamptal 10.50 15.00 42.00
austria
lime cordial | apple | white pepper

sauvignon blanc, journeys end, 10.75 15.50 45.00
south africa
crisp| passion fruit | citrus

chardonnay, chateau oumsiyat, 10.75 15.50 45.00
bekaa valley

lebanon

citrus| zest | unoaked

chardonnay, ad hoc hen & chicken,

larry cherubino 50.00
australia

acidic | light oak | vanilla

chardonnay, the prisoner, napa valley 85.00
usa
pineapple | toasted oak | vanilla

Wines by the glass are available as a 125ml measure on request

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether
dishes contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a
member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.

A 12.5 discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.



WINE

WHITE Btl.

mineral

pinot grigio, antonio rubini, IGT pavia 7.85 11.50 33.00
italy
apple | pear | white peach

picpoul de pinet, reserve de mirou, 10.50 14.50 40.00
languedoc

france

lemon | fresh | salty minerality

albarino, pulpo, pagas del rey, rias baixas 50.00
spain
fresh| stone fruit| white flowers

chablis, la chablisienne, le finage 60.00
france
crisp | mineral | apple

sancerre, domaine des chaintres, 65.00
joseph mellot, loire
france

refreshing | white blossom | grapefruit

Wines by the glass are available as a 125ml measure on request

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether
dishes contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a
member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.

A 12.5 discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.



WINE
SKIN CONTACT 175ml  250ml

soupir rosé, chateau oumsiyat, 9.00 12.75
bekaa valley

lebanon

herbs | anise | strawberry

wild child rosé, journeys end 9.00 12.75
south africa
mineral | strawberry | cherry blossom

orange gold, gerard bertrand 13.50 19.50
france
complex | candied fruit| pepper

whispering angel rosé, chateau d’esclans,

provence
france
raspberry | lime | herbs

Wines by the glass are available as a 125ml measure on request

Btl.

35.00

35.00

55.00

60.00

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether
dishes contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a

member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.
A 12.5 discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.



WINE

RED 175ml  250ml B,
spicy

merlot, santa rita 8km, central valley 7.85 11.50 33.00
chile

plums | blackberries | smooth

jaspe rouge, chateau oumsiyat, 9.75 14.00 38.00

bekaa valley
lebanon
cherry | baked red fruits | spice

crianza, rioja vina real 10.25 14.50 40.00
spain
medium bodied | fig | raspberry

saperavi ‘classical’, kakheti, 10.50 15.00 43.00

vachnadziani winery
georgia
earthy | rich | berries

chianti classico riserva, ducale,

ruffino, tuscany 65.00
italy

chateau musar, hochar pere et fils, 75.00
bekaa valley

lebanon

complex | dark fruit | spicy

Wines by the glass are available as a 125ml measure on request

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether
dishes contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a
member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.

A 12.5 discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.



WINE

RED Btl.
bold

primitivo, masseria borgo dei trulli, 9.25 13.25 36.00
igp salento

chile

plums | blackberries | smooth

malbec, lunaris by callia, san juan 9.75 14.00 38.00
argentina
cherry | plum | warming spice

touriga nacional, peninsula de setabul, 45.00
pegoes

portugal

robust | black fruits | lavender

cabernet sauvignon, journeys end 50.00
south africa
rich | blackcurrant | cassis

merlot/cabernet sauvignon 55.00
grand resrve, chateau oumsiyat

lebanon

rich | red fruit | long finish

cigalus, gerard bertrand 85.00
france
spice | oak | black fruits

Wines by the glass are available as a 125ml measure on request

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether
dishes contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a
member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.

A 12.5 discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.



WINE FLIGHT
£24.50

‘SOUPIR’ ROSE CHATEAU OUMSIYAT
ml
80% Syrah,12205% Tempranillo
Bekaa Valley, Lebanon

Wild red berries with subtle floral notes, this is a stylishly dry
rosé with a refreshing palate.

CHARDONNAY CHATEAU OUMSIYAT

125ml
100% Chardonnay
Bekaa Valley, Lebanon

Notes of luscious tropical fruits, ripe peach and pineapple beautifully
balanced by a fresh palate and a zesty finish.

‘GRANDE RESERVE' ROUGE CHATEAU OUMSIYAT
50% merlot, 30% cab;rznseTLauvignon, 20% syrah
Bekaa Valley, Lebanon

Opulent and full-bodied, ripe red fruits embraced by enticing spicy fragrances.
Savoury and earthy palate, with warm and expressive flavours
that persist into a lengthy finish.

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether
dishes contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a
member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.

A 12.5 discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.



GIN

monkey 47 sloe
sassenach
beefeater
bathtub
eight lands
edinburgh
seaside
caorunn
plymouth
hendricks
tanq

tanq ten
botanist
tarquin

gin mare
sipsmith
monkey 47
copperhead

NO & LOW

SPIRITS

cedar’s classic non-alcoholic
feragaia alcholic-free spirit

25ml

715
5.65
4.55
4.75
5.25
4.75
5.15
4.75
4.75
5.15
4.75
5.75
5.15
5.15
6.65
6.75
6.25
6.15

25ml

3.85
3.85

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether

dishes contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a
member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.
A 12.5 discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.



SPIRITS

FLAVOURED GINS 25ml
tanqueray sevilla 5.15
beefeater pink strawberry | blood orange 4.35
malfy rosa 4.75
malfy lemon 4.85
four pillars bloody shiraz 6.25
VODKA 25ml
absolut 4.50
absolut vanilia 4.50
absolut citron 4.50
eight lands organic 5.65
ketel one 5.25
ramsbury 5.15
grey goose 6.65
belvedere 6.65
AGAVE 25ml
jose cuervo reserva 24.15
olmeca blanco 4.50
olmeca reposado 5.25
casamigos afiejo 11.15
fortaleza reposado 12.15
monte alban mezcal 5.75
vida mezcal 7.25

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether
dishes contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a
member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.

A 12.5 discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.



SPIRITS

RUM 25ml
smith & cross 6.15
ovd 4.65
sagatiba cachaca 4.65
havana club 3 year 4.75
havana club 7 year 5.25
havana club seleccién de maestros 7.75
appleton estate 12 year rare blend 6.25
ron zacapa 23 year 9.35
goslings black seal 4.50
diplomatico reserva 6.75
chairman'’s reserve spiced 5.35
takamaka coco 4.35
BRANDY 25ml
martell vs cognac 5.35
martell vsop cognac 7.35
martell xo cognac 25.15
hine rare vsop cognac 10.35
WORLD BRANDY 25ml
chaueffe couer vsop calvados 6.35
aba pisco 4.35

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether
dishes contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a
member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.

A 12.5 discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.



SPIRITS

LIQUEURS, VERMOUTH AND AMARO 50ml
italicus 4.25
baileys 4.85
cocchi 4.75
dry | sweet | rosa

lillet blanc 4.35
discarded vermouth 5.85
LIQUEURS 25ml
midori 4.15
st-germain 415
aperol 3.75
campari 3.75
cointreau 4.25
cynar 3.35
kahlia 4.25
drambuie 4.75
chambord 4.75
ricard pastis 5.35
green chartreuse 7.25
lazarroni amaretto 4.75
luxardo limoncello 4.35
luxardo sambuca 4.35
amaro nonino 4.75
amaro montenegro 4.35

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether
dishes contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a
member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.

A 12.5 discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.



SPIRITS

WHISKY 25ml
LOWLAND

glenkinchie 12 year 6.25
auchentoshan three wood 7.75
auchentoshan 12 year 6.75
glengoyne 21 year 30.15
HIGHLAND

blair athol 12 year 6.65
glenmorangie 10 year 6.15
glenlivet founder's reserve 6.15
oban 14 year 12.15
aberfeldy 12 year 6.85
edradour 10 year sherry cask 12.15
tomatin 14 year port cask 12.15
aberfeldy 16 year 11.15
dalmore 15 year 17.15
SPEYSIDE

balvenie 12 year doublewood 8.15
hirundine 12 year 9.15
dailuaine 16 year 10.15
aberlour a’bunadh cask strength 14.15
macallan 12 year fine oak 22.00
macallan 18 year 50.00

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether
dishes contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a
member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.

A 12.5 discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.



SPIRITS

WHISKY 25ml
ISLAY AND ISLANDS

highland park 12 year 7.15
talisker 10 year 7.65
laphroaig 10 year 6.15
jura 10 year 5.65
caol ila 12 year 7.85
bowmore 15 year 11.15
lagavulin 16 year 14.15
bruichladdich port charlotte 8.65
ardbeg uigeadail 13.15
bunnahabhain 18 year 24.00
BLENDS

the sassenach 9.15
johnnie walker black label 5.50
johnnie walker green label 7.65
johnnie walker blue label 30.15
chivas regal 12 year 5.15
chivas regal 18 year 12.15

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether
dishes contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a
member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.

A 12.5 discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.



SPIRITS

WHISKY 25m|

introducing the Court of Redonda limited release
collection of single malt whisky. Each expression
individual and collectively a striking range to feature
on any whisky lover’s shelf.

glen garioch 12 year, highland 25.15
benriach 10 year, speyside 20.15
glenallachie 7 year, speyside 18.15
dailuaine 14 year, speyside 30.15
craigellachie 12 year, speyside 25.15
glenrothes 10 year, speyside 20.15

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether
dishes contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a
member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.

A 12.5 discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.



WORLD WHISKIES

IRELAND

jameson

jameson black barrel
redbreast 12 year

AMERICA

buffalo trace
woodford reserve
bulleit rye

eagle rare

blanton’s gold edition
rittenhouse rye

JAPAN
nikka from the barrel

SPIRITS

25ml

5.15
5.75
7.75

5.75
6.75
5.75
7.75
22.50
6.75

11.35

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether
dishes contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a

member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.
A 12.5 discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.



HOT DRINKS

TEA

rose
peppermint
english breakfast
earl grey

dragon well green
chamomile

BABA mint tea

A levantine speciality, refreshingly brewed with our own blend
of loose leaf green tea and mint.

COFFEE & HOT CHOCOLATE
espresso | double espresso
macchiato | double macchiato
latte

mocha

cappuccino

flat white
americano
hot chocolate

irish coffee
baileys coffee
hot toddy

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

4.25

2.75 | 3.75
3.00 | 3.85
4.25
4.50
4.25

4.25
4.00
4.50

13.00
11.00
11.00

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether
dishes contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a

member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.

A 12.5 discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.



