

# MEZZE, CHARCOAL GRILL AND COCKTAIL BAR

Welcome to BABA, where we explore the tastes and experiences of the Levant. From the wines of Lebanon to the rich spices of Yemen, we draw inspiration from across the region to bring you imaginative food and drink.

#### **BABA** restaurant

Monday to Sunday, 12 noon to 9.30pm

Our wines are designed to complement the smoky, rich food from our open charcoal grill. The Austrian Gruner Veltliner shines alongside BABA ganoush, and the Georgian Saperavi is a perfect match for our braised lamb shoulder.

#### BABA bar

Sunday to Thursday, 12 noon to 12 midnight Friday and Saturday, 12 noon to 1am

BABA bar is the place to be for pre-/post-meal drinks – or just to chill out after a day hitting the shops! Pick up a wee snack to enjoy with a cocktail inspired by the Levant, or if you don't see what you fancy, ask our talented bar team to shake you up a classic.



### BAR FOOD

**SNACKS** 

baharat-spiced nuts	4.25	5
lemon and chilli halkidiki olives	4.25	5
cauliflower fritters, zhug and crème fra	îche 6.00	0
lamb and haggis skewers, toum and ye	menite hot sauce 7.00	0
MEZZE		
hummus, charred mangetout and chick	kpea salsa 7.25	5
BABA ganoush, pomegranate and mint	7.00	0
smoked almond labneh, grilled courget and coriander chutney	tes 8.00	0
whipped smoked cods roe, macadamia	and guindilla chilli 7.50	0
muhammara, chopped walnuts and mi	nt 7.00	0
buffalo mozzarella, sour cherry harissa	and basil 10.50	0
pan fried cod cheeks, prawns, merguez with toasted pita	and butterbeans 9.50	0
SWEETS		
dark chocolate and tahini crémeux, cherries and crème fraîche	7.50	0
grapefruit, almond and caraway cake, sweetened yoghurt and mint	7.00	0



#### BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT	half	pint
peroni 5%	3.85	7.50
meantime anytime ipa 4.7% london	3.85	7.50
baba house lager 4%	3.60	6.75
cornish orchard cider 4.5%	3.60	6.75
BOTTLES & CANS	330ml	500ml
peroni 5.1%	6.25	
asahi lager 5.0%	6.25	
harviestoun schiehallion 4.8%	6.25	
beavertown apa gamma ray 5.4%	6.75	
beavertown ipa neck oil 4.3%	6.75	
pave the way pale ale 4.6%	5.75	
lucky saint non-alcoholic lager 0.5%	5.95	
peroni libera 0.0%	4.75	
cornish orchard raspberry and elderflower 4.0%		6.95



Only A Pavement Away (IHG Charity) provide support to people facing or experiencing homelessness including those leaving prison and vulnerable veterans, find jobs within the hospitality industry.

Big hug brewing, has teamed up with the charity to create a beer that will support the charity with a 5p donation from every can.



### **COCKTAILS**

SPLASH OF ROUGE Vida mezcal, 1800 blanco tequila, lemon, pomegranate, molasses, egg white	16.00
HIGHLAND EMBER Highland park 12yo, amaro montenegro, crème de cacao, cinnamon, orange	13.75
SANFOKA SWIZZLE Appleton rum, takamaka coconut, px sherry, lime, banana	13.50
HIDDEN HIVE Secret garden wild gin, hot honey, pistachio orgeat, lemon	16.00
TROPICAL SPICE MARGARITA Urfa and paprika infused tequila, pineapple, lime, orange, sugar	14.00
FRAISE AU CACAO Martel vs, pomology strawberry and cacao nib liqueur, amaro nonino, chocolate	15.50

#### If you fancy a classic cocktail, just ask our team



#### NO & LOW

SMOKE ON THE WATER	7.75
feragaia, lemon, egg white, sugar, smoke	
RASPBERRY BAKEWELL	8.00
lyre's amaretti, raspberry, lemon, soda	
) , ), ,	

#### **SOFTS**

R	U.	ГΤ	ΙF	C
D	u		ΙГ	

DOTTLED	
fever-tree indian tonic   fever-tree naturally light tonic	4.00
fever-tree lemonade	4.00
fever-tree soda water	4.00
fever-tree ginger ale   fever-tree ginger beer	4.00
coca-cola 200ml I 330ml	3.25   4.00
diet coke 200ml I 330ml	3.25   4.00
coke zero 330ml	4.00
JUICES apple   orange   pineapple   cranberry	4.00
apple   olalige   pilleapple   clalibelly	7.00

#### WATER

strathmore still or sparkling 330ml | 750ml 3.75 | 5.50



SPARKLING	125ml	Btl.
il baco da seta prosecco italy	8.00	40.00
graham beck brut nv south africa	10.00	50.00
graham beck rosé brut nv south africa	11.00	55.00
CHAMPAGNE	125ml	Btl.
moët et chandon brut impérial france	18.00	100.00
moët et chandon rosé impérial france	22.00	120.00
veuve clicquot yellow label brut france	20.00	115.00
veuve clicquot rosé france	24.00	125.00

150.00

350.00

Wines by the glass are available as a 125ml measure on request

ruinart rosé

krug grande cuvée brut

france

france



WHITE	175ml	250ml	Btl.
floral esporao alandra branco, alentejo portugal light   white peach   orange	7.85	11.50	32.00
gruner veltliner, weingut rabl, kamptal austria lime cordial  apple   white pepper	10.50	15.00	42.00
sauvignon blanc, journeys end, south africa crisp  passion fruit   citrus	10.75	15.50	45.00
chardonnay, chateau oumsiyat, bekaa valley lebanon citrus  zest   unoaked	10.75	15.50	45.00
chardonnay, ad hoc hen & chicken, larry cherubino australia acidic   light oak   vanilla			50.00
chardonnay, the prisoner, napa valley usa pineapple   toasted oak   vanilla			85.00

Wines by the glass are available as a 125ml measure on request



WHITE			Btl.
mineral			
pinot grigio, antonio rubini, IGT pavia italy apple   pear   white peach	7.85	11.50	33.00
picpoul de pinet, reserve de mirou, languedoc france lemon   fresh   salty minerality	10.50	14.50	40.00
albarino, pulpo, pagas del rey, rias baixas spain fresh  stone fruit  white flowers			50.00
chablis, la chablisienne, le finage france crisp   mineral   apple			60.00
sancerre, domaine des chaintres, joseph mellot, loire france refreshing   white blossom   grapefruit			65.00

Wines by the glass are available as a 125ml measure on request



SKIN CONTACT	175ml	250ml	Btl.
OKIN CONTACT	1751111	2501111	Dti.
soupir rosé, chateau oumsiyat, bekaa valley lebanon herbs   anise   strawberry	9.00	12.75	35.00
wild child rosé, journeys end south africa mineral   strawberry   cherry blossom	9.00	12.75	35.00
orange gold, gerard bertrand france complex   candied fruit  pepper	13.50	19.50	55.00
whispering angel rosé, chateau d'esclans, provence france raspberry   lime   herbs			60.00

Wines by the glass are available as a 125ml measure on request



RED	175ml	250ml	Btl.
spicy			
merlot, santa rita 8km, central valley chile plums   blackberries   smooth	7.85	11.50	33.00
jaspe rouge, chateau oumsiyat, bekaa valley lebanon cherry   baked red fruits   spice	9.75	14.00	38.00
crianza, rioja vina real spain medium bodied   fig   raspberry	10.25	14.50	40.00
saperavi 'classical', kakheti, vachnadziani winery georgia earthy   rich   berries	10.50	15.00	43.00
chianti classico riserva, ducale, ruffino, tuscany <sup>italy</sup>			65.00
château musar, hochar pere et fils, bekaa valley lebanon complex   dark fruit   spicy			75.00

Wines by the glass are available as a 125ml measure on request



RED			Btl.
bold			
primitivo, masseria borgo dei trulli, igp salento chile plums   blackberries   smooth	9.25	13.25	36.00
malbec, lunaris by callia, san juan argentina cherry   plum   warming spice	9.75	14.00	38.00
touriga nacional, peninsula de setabul, pegoes portugal robust   black fruits   lavender			45.00
cabernet sauvignon, journeys end south africa rich   blackcurrant   cassis			50.00
merlot/cabernet sauvignon grand resrve, chateau oumsiyat lebanon rich   red fruit   long finish			55.00
cigalus, gerard bertrand france spice   oak   black fruits			85.00

Wines by the glass are available as a 125ml measure on request



#### WINE FLIGHT £24.50

#### 'SOUPIR' ROSÉ CHÂTEAU OUMSIYAT

125ml 80% Syrah, 20% Tempranillo Bekaa Valley, Lebanon

Wild red berries with subtle floral notes, this is a stylishly dry rosé with a refreshing palate.

#### CHARDONNAY CHÂTEAU OUMSIYAT

125ml 100% Chardonnay Bekaa Valley, Lebanon

Notes of luscious tropical fruits, ripe peach and pineapple beautifully balanced by a fresh palate and a zesty finish.

#### 'GRANDE RESERVE' ROUGE CHÂTEAU OUMSIYAT

125MI

50% merlot, 30% cabernet sauvignon, 20% syrah Bekaa Valley, Lebanon

Opulent and full-bodied, ripe red fruits embraced by enticing spicy fragrances.

Savoury and earthy palate, with warm and expressive flavours
that persist into a lengthy finish.



GIN	25ml
monkey 47 sloe	7.15
sassenach	5.65
beefeater	4.55
bathtub	4.75
eight lands	5.25
edinburgh	4.75
seaside	5.15
caorunn	4.75
plymouth	4.75
hendricks	5.15
tanq	4.75
tanq ten	5.75
botanist	5.15
tarquin	5.15
gin mare	6.65
sipsmith	6.75
monkey 47	6.25
copperhead	6.15
NO & LOW	25ml
cedar's classic non-alcoholic	3.85
feragaia alcholic-free spirit	3.85



FLAVOURED GINS	25ml
tanqueray sevilla	5.15
beefeater pink strawberry   blood orange	4.35
malfy rosa	4.75
malfy lemon	4.85
four pillars bloody shiraz	6.25
VODKA	25ml
absolut	4.50
absolut vanilia	4.50
absolut citron	4.50
eight lands organic	5.65
ketel one	5.25
ramsbury	5.15
grey goose	6.65
belvedere	6.65
AGAVE	25ml
jose cuervo reserva	24.15
olmeca blanco	4.50
olmeca reposado	5.25
casamigos añejo	11.15
fortaleza reposado	12.15
monte alban mezcal	5.75
vida mezcal	7.25



RUM	25ml
smith & cross	6.15
ovd	4.65
sagatiba cachaca	4.65
havana club 3 year	4.75
havana club 7 year	5.25
havana club selección de maestros	7.75
appleton estate 12 year rare blend	6.25
ron zacapa 23 year	9.35
goslings black seal	4.50
diplomatico reserva	6.75
chairman's reserve spiced	5.35
takamaka coco	4.35
BRANDY	25ml
martell vs cognac	5.35
martell vsop cognac	7.35
martell xo cognac	25.15
hine rare vsop cognac	10.35
WORLD BRANDY	25ml
chaueffe couer vsop calvados	6.35
aba pisco	4.35



LIQUEURS, VERMOUTH AND AMARO	50ml
italicus baileys cocchi	4.25 4.85 4.75
dry   sweet   rosa lillet blanc	4.35
discarded vermouth	5.85
LIQUEURS	25ml
midori	4.15
st-germain	4.15
aperol	3.75
campari	3.75
cointreau	4.25
cynar	3.35
kahlúa	4.25
drambuie	4.75
chambord	4.75
ricard pastis	5.35
green chartreuse	7.25
lazarroni amaretto	4.75
luxardo limoncello	4.35
luxardo sambuca	4.35
amaro nonino	4.75 4.35
amaro montenegro	4.55



WHISKY	25ml
LOWLAND	
glenkinchie 12 year	6.25
auchentoshan three wood	7.75
auchentoshan 12 year	6.75
glengoyne 21 year	30.15
HIGHLAND	
blair athol 12 year	6.65
glenmorangie 10 year	6.15
glenlivet founder's reserve	6.15
oban 14 year	12.15
aberfeldy 12 year	6.85
edradour 10 year sherry cask	12.15
tomatin 14 year port cask	12.15
aberfeldy 16 year	11.15
dalmore 15 year	17.15
SPEYSIDE	
balvenie 12 year doublewood	8.15
hirundine 12 year	9.15
dailuaine 16 year	10.15
aberlour a'bunadh cask strength	14.15
macallan 12 year fine oak	22.00
macallan 18 year	50.00



WHISKY	25ml
ISLAY AND ISLANDS	
highland park 12 year	7.15
talisker 10 year	7.65
laphroaig 10 year	6.15
jura 10 year	5.65
caol ila 12 year	7.85
bowmore 15 year	11.15
lagavulin 16 year	14.15
bruichladdich port charlotte	8.65
ardbeg uigeadail	13.15
bunnahabhain 18 year	24.00
DIENDO	
BLENDS	
the sassenach	9.15
johnnie walker black label	5.50
johnnie walker green label	7.65
johnnie walker blue label	30.15
chivas regal 12 year	5.15
chivas regal 18 year	12.15



WHISKY 25ml

introducing the Court of Redonda limited release collection of single malt whisky. Each expression individual and collectively a striking range to feature on any whisky lover's shelf.

glen garioch 12 year, highland	25.15
benriach 10 year, speyside	20.15
glenallachie 7 year, speyside	18.15
dailuaine 14 year , speyside	30.15
craigellachie 12 year, speyside	25.15
glenrothes 10 year, speyside	20.15



WORLD WHISKIES	25ml
IRELAND jameson jameson black barrel redbreast 12 year	5.15 5.75 7.75
AMERICA	
buffalo trace	5.75
woodford reserve	6.75
bulleit rye	5.75
eagle rare	7.75
blanton's gold edition	22.50
rittenhouse rye	6.75
JAPAN	
nikka from the barrel	11.35



#### **HOT DRINKS**

4.00

13.00

11.00

11.00

#### TEA

rose

irish coffee

hot toddy

baileys coffee

peppermint	4.00
english breakfast	4.00
earl grey	4.00
dragon well green	4.00
chamomile	4.00
BABA mint tea	4.25
A levantine speciality, refreshingly brewed with our own blend of loose leaf green tea and mint.	
COFFEE & HOT CHOCOLATE	
espresso   double espresso	2.75   3.75
macchiato   double macchiato	3.00   3.85
latte	4.25
mocha	4.50
cappuccino	4.25
flat white	4.25
americano	4.00
hot chocolate	4.50